Model No. Colour Dimension Lamp Base
UMD300-CLR Clear Glass, Black Holder with Ø300,  cable  3000 mm E27x 60W Max,
 Black Cord  excluding globe
UMD400-CLR Clear Glass, Black Holder with Ø400,  cable  3000 mm E27x 60W Max,
 Black Cord  excluding globe
UMD500-CLR Clear Glass, Black Holder with Ø500,  cable  3000 mm E27x 60W Max,
 Black Cord  excluding globe
The Sandra Lidner Selene Replica Glass Pendant are simple and
elegant, designed to be used with decorative lamps. The clear
glass sphere is suspended by a four-armed Rod including fly mesh
protector. Available in three different sizes 300 mm or 400mm or
500mm.
11 Harper Street , Abbotsford Vic 3067
PH: 9415 7992 Fax: 9415 7991